
Walla Walla School District
Mileage Chart Between Buildings
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Admin  X 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.00 0.75 0.25 1.25 1.75 0.25 2.25 3.25 2.00 1.75 1.25

Berney  1.75 X 3.00 1.00 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.25 0.75 2.50 1.50 4.50 2.00 4.25 2.00 3.25

WWCCF 1.50 3.00 X 3.00 1.00 2.25 0.75 1.50 2.50 2.50 1.50 1.25 5.75 1.00 2.25 1.00

Edison 1.50 1.00 3.00 X 2.25 1.75 1.75 1.25 0.25 2.75 1.00 3.00 2.00 2.75 2.00 2.50

Garrison 1.25 2.50 1.00 2.25 X 2.50 0.50 1.25 2.00 1.75 1.25 2.00 4.50 1.75 1.75 1.25

Green Park 1.00 2.25 2.25 1.75 2.50 X 1.75 1.25 2.00 2.75 0.75 2.25 2.25 2.00 2.50 2.00

Lincoln 0.75 2.25 0.75 1.75 0.50 1.75 X 0.75 2.00 2.00 0.75 1.75 4.00 1.50 1.75 1.25

Opportunity/ WW Online 0.25 2.25 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.25 0.75 X 1.50 2.25 0.75 1.75 3.50 1.50 2.25 1.25

Pioneer 1.25 0.75 2.50 0.25 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.50 X 2.50 1.00 3.25 2.25 3.00 1.75 2.50

Prospect Point 1.75 2.50 2.50 2.75 1.75 2.75 2.00 2.25 2.50 X 1.75 3.25 4.50 3.00 0.75 2.75

Sharpstein 0.25 1.50 1.50 1.00 1.25 0.75 0.75 0.75 1.00 1.75 X 2.50 3.00 2.25 1.75 1.75

Support Services 2.25 4.50 1.25 3.00 2.00 2.25 1.75 1.75 3.25 3.25 2.50 X 5.50 0.25 3.50 1.00

SeaTech Skills Center 3.25 2.00 5.75 2.00 4.50 2.25 4.00 3.50 2.25 4.50 3.00 5.50 X 5.25 4.00 4.00

Transportation Coop 2.00 4.25 1.00 2.75 1.75 2.00 1.50 1.50 3.00 3.00 2.25 0.25 5.25 X 3.25 0.75

Wa‐Hi 1.75 2.00 2.25 2.00 1.75 2.50 1.75 2.25 1.75 0.75 1.75 3.50 4.00 3.25 X 2.75
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